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Collection reference 
 
FES 
 
Custodial History 
 
Original and master recordings of this collection are held with the East Anglian Film Archive 
(EAFA).  
 
Scope and content 
 
Since 2015 this collection is incorporated in the British Archive for Contemporary Writing 
(BACW). 
 
A collection of over 300 audio cassettes and video recordings (VHS and DVD) of literary 
figures being interviewed before audiences at the University of East Anglia. These include 
readings from the authors’ works. 
 
The Spring Literary Festival is hosted by the Centre for Creative and Performing Arts. The 
Autumn Literary Festival is hosted by the Arthur Miller Centre for American Studies. 
 
The audiocassettes are in most cases taken from the already held video (VHS) recordings. 
 
Additions are made annually. Since 2004 the video recordings are available on DVD. 
 
Access Conditions 
 
Other than where a specific access restriction is noted, the collection is open for consultation 
by appointment in the Archives Department during its advertised opening hours. 
 
Copyright/Reproduction 
 
Reproductions can be supplied in hard copy or digital format subject to physical condition and 
the terms of deposit. A charge is made for this service. Copyright restrictions may apply and 
the advice of the Archives department should be sought for any use of reproductions other 
than personal research. 
 
Finding aids 
 
Print and electronic listings to the recordings are available. The Literary Festival recordings 
are also catalogued in the Library catalogue and Library Search.  
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Videos by surname 
Videos by year 
Audio cassettes by surname  
 
All items are catalogued to item level in the Library catalogue and Library Search. 
 

VIDEO RECORDINGS (VHS & DVD) (A-Z) 
 

Kate Adie    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/ADI 
George Alagiah    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/ALA 
Madeleine Albright   2003 Autumn   FES/3/5778 
Naomi Alderman   2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Monica Ali    2004 Spring   FES/3/6170 
Isabelle Allende    2008 Spring   FES/2007/ALL 
David Almond    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Martin Amis    1993 Autumn   FES/3/4538 
Martin Amis    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4569 
Martin Amis    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5775 
Martin Amis    2000 Spring   FES/3/4591 
Martin Amis    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/AMI 
Lisa Appignanesi   2008 Spring   FES/2008/APP 
Simon Armitage    2007 Spring   FES/2007/ARM 
Simon Armitage    2010 Spring   FES/2010/ARM 
John Ashbery    1993 Autumn   FES/3/3838 
Kate Atkinson    2001 Spring   FES/3/4927 
Margaret Atwood   1993 Autumn   FES/3/3834 
Margaret Atwood   2003 Spring   FES/3/5772 
Margaret Atwood   2006 Spring   FES/2006/ATW 
Margaret Atwood   2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Tash Aw    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Alan Ayckbourn    2002     Autumn   FES/3/5342 
Trezza Azzopardi   2001 Spring   FES/3/4924 
 
Beryl Bainbridge   2000 Autumn   FES/3/4917 
Joan Bakewell    2009 Spring   FES/2009/BAK 
Iain Banks    1997  Autumn   FES/3/4560 
Iain Banks    2007 Spring   FES/2007/BAN 
Iain Banks    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Russell Banks    2005 Spring   FES/2005/BAN 
John Banville    1997 Autumn   FES/3/4563  
John Banville    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/BAN 
Pat Barker    1996 Spring   FES/3/4550 
Pat Barker    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Julian Barnes    1992 Autumn   FES/3/4534 
Sebastian Barry    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/BAR 
Martyn Bedford    2000 Spring   FES/3/4589 
Antony Beevor    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Martin Bell    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5774 
Alan Bennett    1994 January   FES/3/4542 
Louis de Bernieres   1998 Autumn   FES/3/4567 
Louis de Bernieres   2003 Autumn   FES/3/5777 
Benjamin Black    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Cherie Blair    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/BLA 
Rabbi Lionel Blue   2006 Autumn   FES/2006/BLU 
Alain de Botton    2004 Spring   FES/3/6169 
William Boyd    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/BOY 
T.C. Boyle    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
John Boyne    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Malcolm Bradbury   1993 Autumn   FES/3/4536 
Malcolm Bradbury   1998 Autumn   FES/3/4572 
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Macolm Bradbury   2000 Spring   FES/3/4590 
Melvyn Bragg    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4558 
Melvyn Bragg    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5327 
Melvyn Bragg    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/BRA 
Melvyn Bragg    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Rory Bremner    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/BRE 
Andre Brink    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/BRI 
Geraldine Brooks   2008 Autumn   FES/2008/BRO 
Bill Bryson    1997 Autumn   FES/3/3844 
John Burnside    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
A.S. Byatt    1992 Autumn   FES/3/4535 
A.S. Byatt    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4554 
A.S. Byatt    2000 Spring   FES/3/4588 
A.S. Byatt    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/BYA 
 
Vince Cable    2015    FES/2015/AMC 
Alastair Campbell   2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Justin Cartwright   2007 Spring   FES/2007/CAR 
Eleanor Catton    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Michael Chabon   2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Jung Chang    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4578 
Jung Chang    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/CHA 
Amit Chaudhuri    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Tracy Chevalier    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Lee Child    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Julian Clary    2006 Spring   FES/2006/CLA 
Mark Cocker & Tim Dee   2010 Autumn   FES/2010/DEE 
Bernard Cornwell   2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Patricia Cornwell   2009 Autumn   FES/2009/COR 
Tom Courtenay    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5328 
Andrew Cowan    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Jim Crace    2002 Spring   FES/3/5336 
Jim Crace    2010 Spring   FES/2010/CRA 
Rachel Cusk    2007 Spring   FES/2007/CUS 
 
Andrew Davies    2000 Spring   FES/3/4594 
Evan Davis    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Richard Dawkins   2003 Autumn   FES/3/5776 
Richard Dawkins   2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Richard Dawkins   2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Louis De Bernieres   2008 Spring   FES/2008/DEB 
Tim Dee & Mark Cocker   2010 Autumn   FES/2010/DEE 
Edmund De Waal   2011 Spring                    FES/2011/DEW 
Junot Diaz    2008 Spring   FES/2008/DIA 
Emma Donoghue   2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Margaret Drabble   1992 Autumn   FES/3/4533 
Margaret Drabble   1997 Autumn   FES/3/4562 
Margaret Drabble   2001 Autumn   FES/3/5330 
Margaret Drabble   2006 Autumn   FES/2006/DRA 
Margaret Drabble   2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Carol Ann Duffy    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/DUF 
Robin Dunbar    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Geoff Dyer    2009 Spring   FES/2009/DYE 
 
Ben Elton    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Anne Enright    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Jeffrey Eugenides   2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Richard Eyre    2001 Spring   FES/3/4921 
Richard Eyre    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/EYR 
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Paul Farley    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Sebastian Faulks   1999 Autumn   FES/3/4585 
Sebastian Faulks   2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Niall Ferguson    2004 Spring   FES/3/6173 
Joshua Ferris    2010 Spring   FES/2010/FER 
Richard Flanagan   2009 Autumn   FES/2009/FLA 
Giles Foden    2009 Spring   FES/2009/FOD 
Richard Ford    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/FOR 
Adam Foulds    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
John Fowles    1992    FES/3/4532 
Jonathan Franzen   2006 Autumn   FES/2006/FRA 
Jonathan Franzen   2010 Autumn   FES/2010/FRA 
Jonathan Franzen   2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Antonia Fraser    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Michael Frayn    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4586 
Michael Frayn & Claire Tomalin  2007  Autumn   FES/2007/TOM 
Michael Frayn     2010 Autumn   FES/2010/FRA 
Esther Freud    2002 Spring   FES/3/5333 
Esther Freud    2010 Spring   FES/2010/FRE 
Christopher Fry    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4579 
Stephen Fry    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4559 
Stephen Fry    2000 Autumn (Jan. 2001) FES/3/4920 
Stephen Fry    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/FRY 
Stephen Fry    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
 
Frank Gardner    2006 Spring   FES/2006/GAR 
William Gibson    2006 Autumn   FES/3/3842 
William Golding    1992 Autumn   FES/3/3832 
Linda Grant    2008 Spring   FES/2008/GRA 
Richard E. Grant   1998 Autumn   FES/3/4566 
Richard E. Grant   2006 Spring   FES/2006/GRA 
AC Grayling    2011 Spring             FES/2011/GRA 
Germaine Greer   2000 Spring   FES/3/4592 
David Guterson    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5780 
David Guterson    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/GUT 
 
Helon Habila    2003 Spring   FES/3/5456 
Tessa Hadley    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Christopher Hampton   2005 Autumn   FES/2005/HAM 
Sheila Hancock    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/HAN 
David Hare    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/HAR 
David Hare    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Joanne Harris    2010 Spring   FES/2010/HAR 
Joanne Harris    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
David Harsent    2011 Spring             FES/2011/HAR 
Roy Hattersley    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4916 
Roy Hattersley    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/HAT 
Emma Healey    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Seamus Heaney   1998 February  FES/3/4565 
Seamus Heaney   2002 Autumn   FES/3/5345 
Joseph Heller    1993 Spring   FES/3/3833 
Joseph Heller    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4599 
Gavin Hewitt    2005 Spring   FES/2005/HEW 
Charlie Higson    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Claire Higson    1999    FES/3/4576 
Susan Hill    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Paul, Simon & Richard Hoggart  2004 Autumn   FES/2004/HOG 
Alan Hollinghurst   2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Richard Holmes    2001 Spring   FES/3/4926 
Richard Holmes    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/HOL 
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Richard Holmes    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/HOL 
Richard Holmes    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Michael Holroyd    1992 Autumn   FES/3/4533 
Michael Holroyd    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4556 
Michael Holroyd    2004 Spring   FES/3/6171 
Michael Holroyd    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/HOL 
Christopher Hope   2006 Autumn   FES/2006/HOP 
Nick Hornby    2006 Spring   FES/2006/HOR 
Sir John Houghton, Prof Phil Jones &  2010 Autumn   FES/2010/HOU 

Sir David King 
Ted Hughes    1996 Spring   FES/3/4549 
Will Hutton    2003 Spring   FES/3/5453 
Will Hutton    2007 Spring   FES/2007/HUT 
 
Kazuo Ishiguro    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4580 
Kazuo Ishiguro    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
 
Clive James    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5332 
Clive James    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/JAM 
Kathleen Jamie    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Prof Phil Jones, Sir John Houghton &  2010 Autumn   FES/2010/HOU 

Sir David King 
Gail Jones    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Sadie Jones    2011 Spring             FES/2011/JON 
Steve Jones    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4583 
Steve Jones    2009 Spring   FES/2009/JON 
 
Jackie Kay    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Fergal Keane    2005 Spring   FES/2005/KEA 
Thomas Keneally   1995 Autumn   FES/3/4545 
Thomas Keneally   2002 Autumn   FES/3/5346 
Brian Keenan    2001 Spring   FES/3/4925 
A.L. Kennedy    2005 Spring    FES/2005/KEN 
A.L. Kennedy    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Sir David King , Sir John Houghton  2010 Autumn   FES/2010/HOU 

& Prof Phil Jones 
Matthew Kneale    2005 Spring   FES/2005/KNE 
Hanif Kureishi    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4571 
 
Laila Lalami    2010 Spring   FES/2010/LAL 
John Lancaster    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
James Lasdun    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Mark Lawson    2005 Spring   FES/2005/LAW  
David Leavitt    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/LEA 
Elmore Leonard    1993 Autumn   FES/3/3835 
Doris Lessing    1991    FES/3/4529  
Doris Lessing    1995    FES/3/4546 
Doris Lessing    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4574 
Doris Lessing     2000 Spring   FES/3/4593 
Doris Lessing    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5779 
Doris Lessing    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/LES 
Andrea Levy    2011 Spring             FES/2011/LEV 
Deborah Levy    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Marine Lewycka   2007 Spring   FES/2007/LEW 
Toby Litt    2000 Spring   FES/3/4589 
Penelope Lively    1993    FES/3/4539 
Penelope Lively    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/LIV 
Mario Vargass Llosa   1995    FES/3/3839 
David Lodge    1995    FES/3/4548 
David Lodge    2001 Spring   FES/3/4906 
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David Lodge    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/LEA 
David Lodge    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/LOD 
David Lodge     2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
 
Richard Mabey    2009 Spring   FES/2009/MAB 
Robert Macfarlane   2008 Spring   FES/2008/MAC 
Norman Mailer    1997 Autumn   FES/3/3855 
Javier Marias    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/MAR 
Paul Mason    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Hisham Matar    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/MAT 
Eimear McBride    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Alexander McCall Smith   2004 Autumn   FES/2004/MCC 
Alexander McCall Smith   2009 Autumn   FES/2009/MCC 
Paul McCartney    2001 Autumn   FES/3/6795 
Frank McCourt    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4581 
Ian McEwan    1993    FES/3/4541 
Ian McEwan    1999 Spring   FES/3/4577 
Ian McEwan    2001 Spring   FES/3/4922 
Ian McEwan    2007 Spring   FES/2007/MCE 
Ian McEwan    2009 Spring   FES/2009/MCE 
Ian McEwan    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Ian McEwan    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Ian McEwan    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Jay McInerney    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4913 
Jay McInerney    2006 Spring   FES/2006/MCI 
James Meek    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Anne Michaels    2009 Spring   FES/2009/MIC 
Arthur Miller    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4915 
Andrew Miller    2002 Spring   FES/3/5338 
Andrew Miller    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Jonathan Miller    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5326 
David Mitchell    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Caroline Moorehead   2004 Spring   FES/3/6174 
Blake Morrison    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/MOR 
Toni Morrison    1992 June   FES/3/3829 
Toni Morrison    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5782 
Toni Morrison    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/MOR 
John Mortimer    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5329 
Andrew Motion    1995    FES/3/4547 
Andrew Motion    1997 Autumn   FES/3/4561 
Andrew Motion    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4587 
Andrew Motion    2003 Spring   FES/3/5773 
Iris Murdoch    1992    FES/3/4531 
Julie Myerson    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
 
Lawrence Norfolk   2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Paul Nurse    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
 
 
Joyce Carol Oates   1992 Autumn   FES/3/3831 
Edna O’Brien    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4551 
Edna O’Brien    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Sean O’Brien    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Rageh Omaar    2004 Spring   FES/3/6168 
Michael Ondaatje   1993 Autumn   FES/3/3837 
Michael Ondaatje   2007 Autumn   FES/2007/OND 
P.J. O’Rourke    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4575 
Alice Oswald    2011 Spring             FES/2011/OSW 
 
Ruth Padel    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
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Grace Paley    1996 Autumn   FES/3/3843 
Grace Paley    2006 Autumn   FES/3/3843 
Michael Palin    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4918 
Tim Parks    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Matthew Parris    2006 Spring   FES/2006/PAR 
Don Paterson    2010 Spring   FES/2010/PAT 
Glenn Patterson   2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Tom Paulin     2002    FES/3/5339 
Jeremy Paxman   2002 Autumn   FES/3/5344 
Caryl Phillips    2003 Spring   FES/3/5455 
Harold Pinter    1994    FES/3/4543 
Harold Pinter    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5347 
Terry Pratchett    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4919 
Philip Pullman    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5781 
 
Jonathan Raban   1996 Autumn   FES/3/4552 
Ian Rankin    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/RAN 
Irina Ratushinskya   1996 Autumn   FES/3/4553 
Ruth Rendell    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4555  
Mordiecai Richler    1995    FES/3/3841 
Stella Rimington   2004 Autumn   FES/2004/RIM 
Michele Roberts   2008 Spring   FES/2008/ROB 
Symmons Roberts    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Robin Robertson   2010 Spring   FES/2010/ROB 
Arundhati Roy    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5341 
Salman Rushdie   1991    FES/3/4530 
Salman Rushdie   1996 December  FES/3/4557 
Salman Rushdie   1998 March   FES/3/3854 
Salman Rushdie   2005 Autumn   FES/2005/RUS 
 
Nawalel Saadawi   2007 Autumn   FES/2007/SAA 
Simon Schama    2002 Spring   FES/3/5335 
Simon Schama    2009 Spring   FES/2009/SCH 
Will Self    2009 Spring   FES/2009/SEL 
Miranda Seymour   1996 Spring   FES/3/4550 
Jo Shapcott    2011 Spring             FES/2011/SHA 
Alan Sillitoe    2008  Spring   FES/2008/SIL 
Posy Simmonds    2008  Spring   FES/2008/SIM 
Posy Simmonds   2013 Spring        FES/2013/CCPA 
John Simpson    2004 Spring   FES/3/6172 
Jane Smiley    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4568 
Jane Smiley    2006     Spring   FES/2006/SMI 
Jane Smiley    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Ali Smith    2011  Spring             FES/2011/HAR 
Wilbur Smith    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Susan Sontag    1992 Autumn   FES/3/3830 
Muriel Spark    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5331 
Clive Stafford Smith   2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Tom Stoppard    1997 Autumn   FES/3/4564 
William Styron    1991 Autumn   FES/3/3828 
Graham Swift    1993    FES/3/4537 
Graham Swift    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4914 
Graham Swift    2003 Spring   FES/3/5454 
Graham Swift    2009 Spring   FES/2009/SWI 
 
Amy Tan    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/TAN 
Donna Tartt    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5343 
Paul Theroux    1995    FES/3/3840 
Tracy Thorne    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Colin Thubron    2002 Spring   FES/3/5334 



9 

 

Colm Toibin    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/TOI 
Colm Toibin    2013  Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Claire Tomalin & Michael Frayn  2007 Autumn   FES/2007/TOM 
Polly Toynbee    2003  Spring   FES/3/5452 
Barbara Trapido   2003 Spring   FES/3/5457 
Rose Tremain    1993    FES/3/4540 
Rose Tremain    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4584 
Rose Tremain    2003 Spring   FES3/5770 
Rose Tremain    2007 Spring   FES/2007/TRE 
Rose Tremain    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/TRE 
Rose Tremain    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Joanna Trollope    2005 Spring   FES/2005/TRO 
Joanna Trollope    2013 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
 
Jane Urquhart    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/URQ 
Jane Urquhart    1997 Autumn   UEA eStream 
Peter Ustinov    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4573 
 
David Vann    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Vendela Vida    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Gore Vidal    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4570 
Jeremy Vine    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Virago Books 30th Anniversary  2008  Spring   FES/2008/VIR 
 
Sarah Waters    2006 Spring   FES/2006/WAT 
Fay Weldon    1995    FES/3/4544 
Fay Weldon    2001 Spring   FES/3/4923 
C.K. Williams    2009  Spring   FES/2009/WIL 
Rowan Williams    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Shirley Williams    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/WIL 
Robert Winston    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5340 
Jeanette Winterson   2005 Spring   FES/2005/WIN 
Jeanette Winterson   2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Tobias Wolff    2004 Spring   FES/3/6167 
Michael Wood    2002 Spring   FES/3/5337 
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VIDEO RECORDINGS (VHS & DVD) (Chronological) 
 
 
Spring 2016     2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Deborah Levy    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Joanne Harris    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Julie Myerson    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Melvyn Bragg    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Paul Mason    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Rowan Williams    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
Tim Parks    2016 Spring   FES/2016/CCPA 
 
Autumn 2015    2015 Autumn  FES/2015/AMC 
Vince Cable    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Amit Chaudhuri    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
David Mitchell    2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Emma Healey and Vendela Vida 2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Jonathan Franzen   2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
Richard Dawkins   2015 Autumn   FES/2015/AMC 
 
Autumn 2014    2014 Autumn  FES/2014/AMC 
Tash Aw    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Bernard Cornwell   2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Margaret Drabble & Eimear McBride 2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Stephen Fry    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Richard Holmes    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Ian McEwan    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Lawrence Norfolk & David Vann  2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
Jane Smiley    2014 Autumn   FES/2014/AMC 
 
Spring 2014    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Margaret Atwood   2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Benjamin Black    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Alastair Campbell   2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Eleanor Catton    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Emma Donoghue   2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Susan Hill    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
James Lasdun    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
Joanna Trollope    2014 Spring   FES/2014/CCPA 
 
Autumn 2013        
Naomi Alderman   2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
David Almond    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
John Boyne    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Tracy Chevalier    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Andrew Cowan    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Anne Enright    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Adam Foulds    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Charlie Higson    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Kazuo Ishiguro    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Ian McEwan    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Andrew Miller    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Paul Nurse    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Glenn Patterson   2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
Rose Tremain    2013 Autumn   FES/2013/AMC 
 
Spring 2013        
Lee Child    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Tessa Hadley    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Kathleen Jamie    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
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James Meek    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Ruth Padel    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Symmons Roberts   2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Posy Simmonds    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Tracy Thorne    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
Colm Toibin    2013 Spring   FES/2013/CCPA 
 
Autumn 2012    2012 Autumn  FES/2012/AMC 
Pat Barker    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
T.C. Boyle    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Michael Chabon   2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Ben Elton    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Sebastian Faulks   2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Ian McEwan    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Edna O’Brien    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Clive Stafford Smith   2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
Jeremy Vine    2012  Autumn   FES/2012/AMC 
 
Spring 2012    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
A.L. Kennedy    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Iain Banks    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Jackie Kay    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
John Burnside    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
John Lancaster    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Paul Farley    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Robin Dunbar    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Sean O’Brien    2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
Jeannette Winterson   2012 Spring   FES/2012/CCPA 
 
Autumn 2011    2011 Autumn  FES/2011/AMC 
Alan Hollinghurst   2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC  
Antonia Fraser    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Antony Beevor    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
David Lodge    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Evan Davis    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Gail Jones    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Jeffrey Eugenides   2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Richard Dawkins   2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
Wilbur Smith    2011 Autumn   FES/2011/AMC 
 
Spring 2011       
Edmund De Waal   2011 Spring                    FES/2011/DEW 
AC Grayling    2011 Spring             FES/2011/GRA 
David Harsent    2011 Spring             FES/2011/HAR 
Sadie Jones    2011 Spring             FES/2011/JON 
Andrea Levy    2011 Spring             FES/2011/LEV 
Alice Oswald    2011 Spring             FES/2011/OSW 
Jo Shapcott    2011 Spring             FES/2011/SHA 
Ali Smith    2011  Spring             FES/2011/HAR 
 
Autumn 2010 
John Banville    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/BAN 
Melvyn Bragg    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/BRA 
Tim Dee & Mark Cocker   2010 Autumn   FES/2010/DEE 
Jonathan Franzen   2010 Autumn   FES/2010/FRA 
Michael Frayn     2010 Autumn   FES/2010/FRA 
Sir John Houghton, Prof Phil Jones &  2010 Autumn   FES/2010/HOU 

Sir David King 
Penelope Lively    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/LIV 
Hisham Matar    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/MAT 
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Rose Tremain    2010 Autumn   FES/2010/TRE 
 
Spring 2010  
Simon Armitage    2010 Spring   FES/2010/ARM 
Jim Crace    2010 Spring   FES/2010/CRA 
Joshua Ferris    2010 Spring   FES/2010/FER 
Esther Freud    2010 Spring   FES/2010/FRE 
Joanne Harris    2010 Spring   FES/2010/HAR 
Laila Lalami    2010 Spring   FES/2010/LAL 
Don Paterson    2010 Spring   FES/2010/PAT 
Robin Robertson   2010 Spring   FES/2010/ROB 

 
Autumn 2009 
A.S. Byatt    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/BYA 
Patricia Cornwell   2009 Autumn   FES/2009/COR 
Carol Ann Duffy    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/DUF 
Richard Eyre    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/EYR 
Richard Flanagan   2009 Autumn   FES/2009/FLA 
Javier Marias    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/MAR 
Alexander McCall Smith   2009 Autumn   FES/2009/MCC 
Colm Tolbin    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/TOI 
Shirley Williams    2009 Autumn   FES/2009/WIL 
 
Spring 2009 
Joan Bakewell    2009  Spring   FES/2009/BAK  
Geoff Dyer    2009 Spring    FES/2009/DYE 
Giles Foden    2009 Spring   FES/2009/FOD 
Steve Jones    2009 Spring   FES/2009/JON 
Richard Mabey    2009 Spring   FES/2009/MAB 
Ian McEwan    2009 Spring   FES/2009/MCE 
Anne Michaels    2009 Spring   FES/2009/MIC 
Simon Schama    2009 Spring   FES/2009/SCH 
Will Self    2009 Spring   FES/2009/SEL 
Graham Swift    2009 Spring   FES/2009/SWI 
C.K. Williams    2009 Spring   FES/2009/WIL 

 
Autumn 2008 
Sebastian Barry    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/BAR 
Cherie Blair    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/BLA 
Geraldine Brooks   2008 Autumn   FES/2008/BRO 
Jung Chang    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/CHA 
David Guterson    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/GUT 
David Hare    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/HAR 
Richard Holmes    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/HOL 
David Lodge    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/LOD 
Toni Morrison    2008 Autumn   FES/2008/MOR 
 
Spring 2008  
Isabelle Allende    2008 Spring   FES/2008/ALL 
Lisa Appignanesi   2008 Spring   FES/2008/APP 
Louis de Bernieres   2008 Spring   FES/2008/DEB 
Junot Diaz    2008 Spring   FES/2008/DIA 
Linda Grant    2008 Spring   FES/2008/GRA 
Robert Macfarlane   2008 Spring   FES/2008/MAC 
Michele Roberts   2008 Spring   FES/2008/ROB 
Alan Sillitoe    2008 Spring   FES/2008/SIL 
Posy Simmonds   2008 Spring   FES/2008/SIM 
Virago Books 30th Anniversary  2008 Spring   FES//2008/VIR 
 
Autumn 2007 
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Roy Hattersley    2007  Autumn   FES/2007/HAT 
Michael Holroyd    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/HOL 
Doris Lessing    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/LES 
Blake Morrison    2007 Autumn   FES/2007/MOR 
Michael Ondaatje   2007 Autumn   FES/2007/OND 

Nawalel Saadawi   2007 Autumn   FES/2007/SAA 
Claire Tomalin & Michael Frayn  2007 Autumn   FES/2007/TOM 
   
Spring 2007 
Simon Armitage    2007 Spring   FES/2007/ARM 
Iain Banks    2007 Spring   FES/2007/BAN 
Justin Cartwright   2007 Spring    FES/2007/CAR 
Rachel Cusk    2007 Spring    FES/2007/CUS 
Will Hutton    2007 Spring   FES/2007/HUT 
Marine Lewycka    2007 Spring   FES/2007/LEW 
Ian McEwan    2007 Spring   FES/2007/MCE 
Rose Tremain    2007 Spring   FES/2007/TRE 
    
Autumn 2006 
George Alagiah    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/ALA 
Martin Amis    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/AMI 
Rabbi Lionel Blue   2006 Autumn   FES/2006/BLU 
William Boyd    2006  Autumn   FES/2006/BOY 
Margaret Drabble   2006  Autumn   FES/2006/DRA 
Richard Ford    2006 Autumn   FES/2006/FOR 
Jonathan Franzen   2006 Autumn   FES/2006/FRA 
William Gibson    2006 Autumn   FES/3/3842 
Christopher Hope   2006  Autumn   FES/2006/HOP 
Grace Paley    2006 Autumn   FES/3/3843 
 
Spring 2006 
Margaret Atwood   2006 Spring   FES/2006/ATT 
Julian Clary    2006 Spring   FES/2006/CLA 
Frank Gardner    2006 Spring    FES/2006/GAR 
Richard E. Grant   2006 Spring   FES/2006/GRA 
Nick Hornby    2006 Spring   FES/2006/HOR 
Jay McInerney    2006 Spring   FES/2006/MCI 
Matthew Parris    2006 Spring   FES/2006/PAR 
Jane Smiley    2006 Spring   FES/2006/SMI 
Sarah Waters    2006 Spring   FES/2006/WAT 
 
Autumn 2005 
Stephen Fry    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/FRY 
Christopher Hampton   2005 Autumn   FES/2005/HAM 
Richard Holmes    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/HOL 
Clive James    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/JAM 
Jane Urquhart    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/URQ 
Salman Rushdie   2005 Autumn   FES/2005/RUS 
Amy Tan    2005 Autumn   FES/2005/TAN 
 
Spring 2005 
Russell Banks    2005   Spring   FES/2005/BAN 
Gavin Hewitt    2005 Spring   FES/2005/HEW 
Fergal Keane    2005 Spring   FES/2005/KEA 
A.L. Kennedy    2005 Spring   FES/2005/KEN 
Matthew Kneale    2005  Spring   FES/2005/KNE 
Mark Lawson    2005 Spring   FES/2005/LAW 
Joanna Trollope    2005 Spring   FES/2005/TRO 
Jeanette Winterson   2005 Spring   FES/2005/WIN 
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Autumn 2004 
Kate Adie    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/ADI 
Rory Bremner    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/BRE 

Andre Brink    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/BRI 
Sheila Hancock    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/ADI 
Paul, Simon & Richard Hoggart  2004 Autumn   FES/2004/HOG 
David Leavitt    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/LEA 

David Lodge    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/LOD 
Alexander McCall Smith   2004 Autumn   FES/2004/MCC 

Ian Rankin    2004 Autumn   FES/2004/RAN 
Stella Rimington   2004 Autumn   FES/2004/RIM 
 
Spring 2004 
Monica Ali    2004 Spring   FES/3/6170 
Alain de Botton    2004 Spring   FES/3/6169 
Niall Ferguson    2004 Spring   FES/3/6173 
Michael Holroyd    2004 Spring   FES/3/6171 
Caroline Moorehead   2004 Spring   FES/3/6174 
Rageh Omaar    2004 Spring   FES/3/6168 
John Simpson    2004 Spring   FES/3/6172 
Tobias Wolff    2004 Spring   FES/3/6167 
 
Autumn 2003 
Madeleine Albright   2003 Autumn   FES/3/5778 
Martin Amis    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5775 
Martin Bell    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5774 
Louis de Bernieres   2003 Autumn   FES/3/5777 
Richard Dawkins   2003 Autumn   FES/3/5776 
David Guterson    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5780 
Doris Lessing    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5779 
Toni Morrison    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5782 
Philip Pullman    2003 Autumn   FES/3/5781 
 
Spring 2003 
Margaret Atwood   2003 Spring   FES/3/5751 
Helon Habila    2003 Spring   FES/3/5456 
Will Hutton    2003 Spring   FES/3/5453 
Andrew Motion    2003 Spring   FES/3/5773 
Caryl Phillips    2003 Spring   FES/3/5455 
Graham Swift    2003 Spring   FES/3/5454 
Polly Toynbee    2003  Spring   FES/3/5452 
Barbara Trapido   2003 Spring   FES/3/5457 
Rose Tremain    2003 Spring   FES/3/5770 
 
Autumn 2002 
Alan Ayckbourn    2002     Autumn   FES/3/5342 
Seamus Heaney   2002 Autumn   FES/3/5345 
Thomas Keneally   2002 Autumn   FES/3/5346 
Jeremy Paxman   2002 Autumn   FES/3/5344 
Harold Pinter    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5347 
Arundhati Roy    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5341 
Donna Tartt    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5343 
Robert Winston    2002 Autumn   FES/3/5340 
 
Spring 2002 
Jim Crace    2002 Spring   FES/3/5336 
Esther Freud    2002 Spring   FES/3/5333 
Andrew Miller    2002 Spring   FES/3/5338 
Simon Schama    2002 Spring   FES/3/5335 
Colin Thubron    2002 Spring   FES/3/5334 
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Michael Wood    2002 Spring   FES/3/5337 
 
2002 
Tom Paulin     2002    FES/3/5339 
 
Autumn 2001  
Melvyn Bragg    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5327 
Tom Courtenay    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5328 
Margaret Drabble   2001 Autumn   FES/3/5330 
Clive James    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5332 
Paul McCartney    2001 Autumn   FES/3/6795 
Jonathan Miller    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5326 
John Mortimer    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5329 
Muriel Spark    2001 Autumn   FES/3/5331 
 
Spring 2001 
Kate Atkinson    2001 Spring   FES/3/4927 
Trezza Azzopardi   2001 Spring   FES/3/4924 
Richard Eyre    2001 Spring   FES/3/4921 
Richard Holmes    2001 Spring   FES/3/4926 
Brian Keenan    2001 Spring   FES/3/4925 
David Lodge    2001 Spring   FES/3/4906 
Ian McEwan    2001 Spring   FES/3/4922 
Fay Weldon    2001 Spring   FES/3/4923 
 
Autumn 2000 
Beryl Bainbridge   2000 Autumn   FES/3/4917 
Stephen Fry    2000 Autumn (Jan 2001) FES/3/4920 
Roy Hattersley    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4916 
Jay McInerney    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4913 
Arthur Miller    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4915 
Michael Palin    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4918 
Terry Pratchett    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4919 
Graham Swift    2000 Autumn   FES/3/4914 
 
Spring 2000 
Martin Amis    2000 Spring   FES/3/4591 
Martyn Bedford    2000 Spring   FES/3/4589 
Macolm Bradbury   2000 Spring   FES/3/4590 
A.S. Byatt    2000 Spring   FES/3/4588 
Andrew Davies    2000 Spring   FES/3/4594 
Germaine Greer   2000 Spring   FES/3/4592 
Doris Lessing     2000 Spring   FES/3/4593 
Toby Litt    2000 Spring   FES/3/4589 
 
Autumn 1999 
Jung Chang    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4578 
Sebastian Faulks   1999 Autumn   FES/3/4585 
Christopher Fry    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4579 
Kazuo Ishiguro    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4580 
Steve Jones    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4583 
Frank McCourt    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4581 
Andrew Motion    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4587 
Rose Tremain    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4584 
 
Spring 1999 
Ian McEwan    1999 Spring   FES/3/4577 
 
1999 
Claire Higson    1999    FES/3/4576 
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Autumn 1998 
Martin Amis    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4569 
Louis de Bernieres   1998 Autumn Sept  FES/3/4567 
Malcolm Bradbury   1998 Autumn   FES/3/4572 
Michael Frayn    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4586 
Richard E. Grant   1998 Autumn   FES/3/4566 
Joseph Heller    1999 Autumn   FES/3/4599 
Hanif Kureishi    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4571 
Doris Lessing    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4574 
P.J. O’Rourke    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4575 
Jane Smiley    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4568 
Peter Ustinov    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4573 
Gore Vidal    1998 Autumn   FES/3/4570 
 
Spring 1998 
Seamus Heaney   1998 February  FES/3/4565 
Salman Rushdie   1998 March   FES/3/3854 
 
Autumn 1997 
Iain Banks    1997  Autumn   FES/3/4560 
John Banville    1997 Autumn   FES/3/4563 
Bill Bryson    1997 Autumn   FES/3/3844 
Margaret Drabble   1997 Autumn   FES/3/4562 
Norman Mailer    1997 Autumn   FES/3/3855 
Andrew Motion    1997 Autumn   FES/3/4561 
Tom Stoppard    1997 Autumn   FES/3/4564 
Jane Urquhart    1997 Autumn   UEA eStream 
 
Spring 1997 
 
Autumn 1996 
Melvyn Bragg    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4558 
A.S. Byatt    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4554 
Stephen Fry    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4559 
Michael Holroyd    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4556 
Edna O’Brien    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4551 
Grace Paley    1996 Autumn   FES/3/3843 
Jonathan Raban   1996 Autumn   FES/3/4552 
Irina Ratushinskya   1996 Autumn   FES/3/4553 
Ruth Rendell    1996 Autumn   FES/3/4555  
Salman Rushdie   1996 December  FES/3/4557 
 
Spring 1996 
Pat Barker    1996 Spring   FES/3/4550 
Ted Hughes    1996 Spring   FES/3/4549 
Miranda Seymour   1996 Spring   FES/3/4550 
 
1995 
Thomas Keneally   1995    FES/3/4545 
Doris Lessing    1995    FES/3/4546 
Mario Vargass Llosa   1995    FES/3/3839 
David Lodge    1995    FES/3/4548 
Andrew Motion    1995    FES/3/4547 
Mordiecai Richler    1995    FES/3/3841 
Paul Theroux    1995    FES/3/3840 
Fay Weldon    1995    FES/3/4544 
 
1994 
Harold Pinter    1994    FES/3/4543 



17 

 

Alan Bennett    1994    FES/3/4542 
 
1993 
Martin Amis    1993    FES/3/4538 
John Ashbery    1993    FES/3/3838 
Margaret Atwood   1993    FES/3/3834 
Malcolm Bradbury   1993    FES/3/4536 
Joseph Heller    1993    FES/3/3833 
Elmore Leonard    1993    FES/3/3835 
Penelope Lively    1993    FES/3/4539 
Ian McEwan    1993    FES/3/4541 
Michael Ondaatje   1993    FES/3/3837 
Graham Swift    1993    FES/3/4537 
Rose Tremain    1993    FES/3/4540 
 
1992 
Julian Barnes    1992    FES/3/4534 
A.S. Byatt    1992    FES/3/4535 
Margaret Drabble   1992    FES/3/4533 
John Fowles    1992    FES/3/4532 
William Golding    1992    FES/3/3832 
Michael Holroyd    1992    FES/3/4533 
Toni Morrison    1992    FES/3/3829 
Iris Murdoch    1992    FES/3/4531 
Joyce Carol Oates   1992    FES/3/3831  
Susan Sontag    1992    FES/3/3830 
 
1991 
Salman Rushdie   1991    FES/3/4530 
Doris Lessing    1991    FES/3/4529 
William Styron    1991    FES/3/3828 
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AUDIO-CASSETTES (A-Z) 
 

 (Most of these sound recordings are also captured on video (VHS)) 
 

Peter Ackroyd    1993    FES/1/409 
Madeleine Albright   2003    FES/1/623 
Monica Ali    2004    FES/1/639 
Martin Amis    1993    FES/1/414 
Martin Amis    1998    FES/1/473 
Martin Amis    2000    FES/1/494 
Martin Amis    2003    FES/1/620 
Simon Armitage    1995    FES/1/429 
John Ashbery    1993    FES/1/378 
Kate Atkinson    2001    FES/1/576 
Margaret Atwood   1993    FES/1/385 
Margaret Atwood   2003    FES/1/617 
Alan Ayckbourn    2002    FES/1/603 
Trezza Azzopardi   2001    FES/1/573 
 
Paul Bailey    1993    FES/1/408 
Beryl Bainbridge   2000    FES/1/562 
Iain Banks    1997    FES/1/462 
John Banville    1994    FES/1/426 
Elspeth Barker    1993    FES/1/404 
Pat Barker & Miranda Seymour  1996    FES/1/445 
Julian Barnes    1992    FES/1/405 
Martin Bedford & Toby Litt  2000    FES/1/492 
Martin Bell    2003    FES/1/619 
Alan Bennett    1994    FES/1/418 
Louis de Bernieres   1998    FES/1/471 
Louis de Bernieres   2003    FES/1/622 
Alain de Botton    2004    FES/1/638 
T.C. Boyle    2003    FES/1/616 
Malcolm Bradbury   1993    FES/1/412 
Malcolm Bradbury   1998    FES/1/476 
Malcolm Bradbury   2000    FES/1/493 
Melvyn Bragg    1996    FES/1/453 
Melvyn Bragg    2001    FES/1/588 
Bill Bryson     1997    FES/1/375 
A.S. Byatt    1992    FES/1/406 
A.S. Byatt    1996    FES/1/449 
A.S. Byatt    2000    FES/1/491 
 
Jung Chang    1999    FES/1/481 
Robert Coover    1995    FES/1/433 
Tom Courtenay    2001    FES/1/589 
Jim Crace    1993    FES/1/407 
Jim Crace    2002    FES/1/597 
 
Andrew Davies    1994    FES/1/420 
Andrew Davies    2000    FES/1/497 
Richard Dawkins   2003    FES/1/621 
Margaret Drabble   1997    FES/1/464 
Margaret Drabble    1992    FES/1/403 
Margaret Drabble   2001    FES/1/591 
Nell Dunn    1998    FES/1/467 
Suzannah Dunn    1995    FES/1/432 
 
Richard Eyre    2001    FES/1/570 
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Sebastian Faulks   1999    FES/1/488 
Niall Ferguson     2004    FES/1/656 
John Fowles    1992    FES/1/401 
Michael Frayn    1999    FES/1/489 
Esther Freud    2002    FES/1/594 
Christopher Fry    1999    FES/1/482 
Stephen Fry    1996    FES/1/454 
Stephen Fry    2001    FES/1/561 
 
William Gaddis    1994    FES/1/427 
Maggie Gee (2 tapes)   1991    FES/1/397 
William Gibson    1996    FES/1/380 
William Golding    1992    FES/1/402 
Richard E. Grant   1998    FES/1/470 
Germaine Greer   2000    FES/1/495 
David Guterson    2003    FES/1/625 
 
Helon Habila    2003    FES/1/613 
Tony Harrison    1996    FES/1/443 
Roy Hattersley    2000    FES/1/564 
Seamus Heaney   2002    FES/1/606 
Joseph Heller (2 tapes)   1993    FES/1/372 
Joseph Heller    1999    FES/1/485 
Eva Hoffman    1997    FES/1/457 
Alan Hollinghurst   1998    FES/1/469 
Richard Holmes    1996    FES/1/441 
Richard Holmes    2001    FES/1/575 
Michael Holroyd    1992    FES/1/403 
Michael Holroyd    2004    FES/1/640 
Michael Holroyd    1996    FES/1/451 
Nick Hornby    1995    FES/1/435 
Janette Turner Hospital   1996    FES/1/442 
Pam Houston    1994    FES/1/424 
Ted Hughes    1996    FES/1/444 
Will Hutton    2003    FES/1/610 
 
Mark Illis    1995    FES/1/430 
Kazuo Ishiguro    1999    FES/1/483 
 
Clive James    2001    FES/1/593 
Russell Celyn Jones   1994    FES/1/421 
Steve Jones    1999    FES/1/486 
 
Brian Keenan    2001    FES/1/574 
Thomas Keneally   1995    FES/1/437 
Thomas Keneally   2002    FES/1/607 
Hanif Kureishi    1998    FES/1/475 
 
Hermione Lee    1997    FES/1/456 
Elmore Leonard    1993    FES/1/377 
Doris Lessing    1991    FES/1/399 
Doris Lessing    1995    FES/1/438 
Doris Lessing    2000    FES/1/496 
Doris Lessing    2003    FES/1/624 
Penelope Lively    1993    FES/1/415 
David Lodge     1995    FES/1/440 
David Lodge    2001    FES/1/569 
 
Shena Mackay    1995    FES/1/431 
Norman Mailer    1997    FES/1/376 
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Sara Maitland    1993    FES/1/410 
David Malouf    1993    FES/1/407 
Hilary Mantel    1994    FES/1/422 
Adam Mars-Jones   1993    FES/1/410 
Paul Mccartney    2001    FES/1/658 
Frank McCourt    1999    FES/1/484 
Ian McEwan    1993    FES/1/417 
Ian McEwan     1997    FES/1/459 
Ian McEwan    1999    FES/1/480 
Ian McEwan    2001    FES/1/571 
Jay McInerney    2000    FES/1/568 
Livi Michael    1995    FES/1/435 
Andrew Miller    2002    FES/1/600 
Arthur Miller    2000    FES/1/567 
Jonathan Miller    2001    FES/1/587 
Caroline Moorhead   2004    FES/1/657 
Blake Morrison    1997    FES/1/455 
Toni Morrison    1992    FES/1/374 
Toni Morrison    2003    FES/1/627 
John Mortimer    2001    FES/1/590 
Andrew Motion    1995    FES/1/439 
Andrew Motion    1996    FES/1/441 
Andrew Motion     1997    FES/1/463 
Andrew Motion    1999    FES/1/490 
Andrew Motion    2003    FES/1/618 
Iris Murdoch    1992    FES/1/400 
 
Jeff Noon    1995    FES/1/434 
 
Joyce C. Oates    1992    FES/1/371 
Edna O’Brien    1996    FES/1/446 
Ben Okri    1997    FES/1/460 
Rageh Omaar    2004    FES/1/641 
Michael Ondaatje   1993    FES/1/384 
P.J. O’Rourke    1998    FES/1/479 
 
Grace Paley    1996    FES/1/381 
Michael Palin    2000    FES/1/566 
Don Paterson    1998    FES/1/466 
Tom Paulin    2002    FES/1/599 
Jeremy Paxman   2002    FES/1/605 
Caryl Phillips    2003    FES/1/612 
Harold Pinter    1994    FES/1/419 
Harold Pinter    2002    FES/1/608 
Terry Pratchett    2000    FES/1/565 
Philip Pullman    2003    FES/1/626 
 
Jonathan Raban   1996    FES/1/447 
Irina Ratushinskava   1996    FES/1/448 
Ruth Rendell    1996    FES/1/450 
Mordiecai Richler   1995    FES/1/382 
Michele Roberts   1993    FES/1/408 
Michele Roberts   1997    FES/1/461 
Arundhati Roy    2002    FES/1/602 
Salman Rushdie   1996    FES/1/452 
Salman Rushdie   1998    FES/1/379 
 
Simon Schama    2002    FES/1/596 
Will Self    1994    FES/1/423 
Ray Shell    1994    FES/1/425 
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John Simpson    2004    FES/1/642 
Iain Sinclair    1993    FES/1/409 
Jane Smiley    1998    FES/1/472 
Susan Sontag (2 tapes)   1992    FES/1/373 
Muriel Spark    2001    FES/1/592  
Tom Stoppard    1997    FES/1/465 
Graham Swift    1993    FES/1/413 
Graham Swift    2000    FES/1/563 
Graham Swift    2003    FES/1/611 
 
Donna Tartt    2002    FES/1/604 
Paul Theroux     1995    FES/1/383 
Colin Thubron    2002    FES/1/595 
Claire Tomalin    1998    FES/1/468 
Polly Toynbee    2003    FES/1/609 
Barbara Trapido   2003    FES/1/614 
Rose Tremain    1993    FES/1/416 
Rose Tremain    1997    FES/1/458 
Rose Tremain    1999    FES/1/487 
Rose Tremain    2003    FES/1/615 
 
Peter Ustinov    1998    FES/1/477 
 
Gore Vidal    1998    FES/1/474 
 
Marina Warner    1995    FES/1/428 
Marina Warner    1993    FES/1/404 
Fay Weldon    1995    FES/1/436 
Fay Weldon    2001    FES/1/572 
Arnold Wesker    1991    FES/1/398 
Edmund White    1993    FES/1/411 
Robert Winston    2002    FES/1/601  
Tobias Wolff    2004    FES/1/643 
Michael Wood    2002    FES/1/598 
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